Pompadour International Show (B
International)

Pompadour, France
25 Jul 2025, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse Score

GOLD Name: SHATHA AL 90.88
JOO

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud
Breeder: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud

SILVER  Name: CAMEG 90.13
SHAFIQA
Colour: bay
Owner: Salih Brandt
Breeder: Cameg
Arabian Stud, Mrs.
S. McArthur

BRONZE Name: DLM NAJMA 89.63
Colour: grey
Owner: DE LA MATA
ARABIANS
Breeder: DE LA
MATA ARABIANS

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.

19.5

19 19 19

19.5 19 19 18.5
BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 16 15,5 155 155
MOVE 19 19 19 19.5

A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.
19 19.5 19 19.5
19 19.5 18,5 195

BODY 18 18 17.5 18

LEGS 15 15.5 15 15

MOVE 185 195 185 18.5

A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.
18.5 19 19 19
18.5 19 18.5 19
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 15 15.5

HECIIGN HECSE EGKIE

MOVE 18.5 19 19 19



Pompadour, France
25 Jul 2025, Fillies 2 Years
Old

Position Horse
GOLD Name: MARYOMA AL
AZIZA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Moel & Moell
Breeder: AZEZ
ARABIANS

SILVER  Name: WALHA AL
JooD
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud
Breeder: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud

BRONZE Name: SH DELYA
BINT RASHEEM
Colour: bay
Owner: SH IBERIC
ARABIANS France
Breeder: SH IBERIC
ARABIANS France

4th Name: SINDERELLA
(o)
Colour: grey
Owner: Yeguada La
Espartera
Breeder: Kathleen
Ohlsson - Sweden
Arabian Stud

Score
91.88

91

90.13

88.88

Detail

A.S. A.M. H.H.

TYPE 195 195 195

19 19.5 19
BODY 185 185 185
LEGS 155 155 155
MOVE 195 195 195

A.S. A.M. H.H.
195 195 19
19.5 19 19
BODY 185 17.5 185
LEGS 15 15.5 16
MOVE 19 19 19

A.S. A.M. H.H.
19 19 19
195 195 185
BODY 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15 16 15
MOVE 18 19 18.5

A.S. A.M. H.H.
19 19 18.5
19 185 18.5

BODY 17.5 18 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15.5

HECIEN HECSE ESGEN EREd

MOVE 18.5 18.5 19

R.H.

19
19
18.5
15.5
19

R.H.

19.5
19
17.5
15
19.5

R.H.

19

19

18
15.5
18.5

R.H.

18.5
18
17.5
15.5
19



0 Name: NAYA AL No detailed scorecard available
JooD
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud
Breeder: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR



Pompadour, France
25 Jul 2025, Mares 4-6 Years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AZIZA DE 87.38 A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.
BRIERA
Colour: chestnut 18 18.5 18.5 18
Owner: ROSELINE 18 18.5 18 18
RICHARD
c BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5
Breeder: BRIERA
ARABIANS LEGS 15 15 15 15

MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR



Pompadour, France
25 Jul 2025, Mares 7 Years Old and
Older

Position Horse
1st Name: AGMAL
JAHIDDAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Anvil
Arabians
Breeder: Agmal
Arabians (ZA)

2nd Name: SA ELEGANTE
BELLA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL ALIA
STUD - Sheikha Alia
Al Qassimi
Breeder: MISS
GABRIELLE PARKER

3rd Name: HANA'A RC
Colour: grey
Owner: MILOUX
MATHIEU
Breeder: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 1 Regis Huet, FR

Score
91.88

91.63

91.5

Detail

A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.

TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 20

19.5 19 19 19.5
BODY 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 155 16
MOVE 195 195 195 20

A.S. AM. H.H. R.H.
19 195 195 195
195 195 19 19
BODY 18 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15 16

MOVE 19 19 19.5 19.5

HEIGIG LR

A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.
TYPE 195 195 19 19

19 19 19 19

BODY 18.5 18 18,5 17.5
LEGS 16,5 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19.5 19 20



Pompadour, France
25 Jul 2025, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse

GOLD  Name: MARWAN AL
JooD
Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud
Breeder: Mohammed
Jassim M A Jaidah -
Al Jood Stud

SILVER  Name: FIGARO DD
Colour: bay
Owner: ABSOLUTE
ARABIAN
Breeder: DD
ARABIANS, DIRK
DEJONCKHEERE

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

Score
90.75

90.38

Detail

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY

LEGS

HEEIG IGKIGE

MOVE

A.S.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

A.S.
19
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

A.M.
19.5
19
18
155
18.5

A.M.

19.5
19
18

15.5
19

H.H.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

H.H.

R.H.
19
19
17

15.5
19

R.H.



Pompadour, France
25 Jul 2025, Colts 3 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
GOLD  Name: BP EL'EAZAR 920 A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.
VITTORIO
Colour: bay TYPE 18.5 19.5 18.5 19
Owner: Anne- m 18.5 19 19 19
harlott RNIL
Charlotte CO o)A 175 18 175 17.5
Breeder: Black
Pearls Arabians - LEGS 15 16 155 15
Birgitta & Florian Y\ 195 19 19 195
Jansenberger
SILVER  Name: PAULUS O 89.75 A.S. A.M. H.H. R.H.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Yeguada La 19 19 19 19
Espartera m 19.5 19 19 19
B : SWEDEN
reeder: S o)A 175 18 175 17
ARABIAN STUD
LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR



Pompadour, France

25 Jul 2025, Stallions 4-6 Years

Ooid

Position Horse Score

1st Name: PHOENIX AL 91.5
JALYLA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL ALIA
STUD - Sheikha Alia
Al Qassimi
Breeder: Al Jalyla
Arabians

2nd Name: JAMIL BM 90.75
Colour: bay
Owner: Benlafkih
Mehdi
Breeder: Benlafkih
Mehdi

0 Name: MAKTOOB A
RASHMA
Colour: -
Owner: Mansour Bin
Hamad Althani
Breeder: Waleed
Humoud Alsubaiei

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. 1 Regis Huet, FR

Detail

A.S. AM. H.H. R.H.
195 195 195 195
19 19.5 19 19.5
BODY 18.5 18 18 18.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15 15.5

MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5

A.S. AM. H.H. R.H.
195 195 195 195
19.5 19 19 19.5
BODY 18 18 18.5 18
LEGS 15 15.5 15 14.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19

HIGISIE} EIGCIEE

No detailed scorecard available
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